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CODE NO.
3094 0512
3104 0512
3094 0601
3104 0601
3094 0521
3000 5525
3000 8451
3039 7011
3000 5331
3039 7112
3000 8140
3039 1911
2000 8131
3070 02
3084 02
3094 7101
3074 0301
3134 3901
3000 5558
3039 0101
3049 0111
3039 3301
3000 8043
3000 5543

CODE NO.
3094 0521
3000 5525
3134 3901
3000 5558
3000 8454
3054 0101
3019 3311
3019 3911
3019 7101
3019 0301
3054 0411
3054 0601
3074 3911
3054 2121
3000 5551
3054 2111

3000

5572

PART NO.

1221

1222
1223
1224
1113
1114
1163
1210
1211

1207
1028
1213
1214
1215
1215
1216
1217
1060
1061

1208
1209
1246
1218

1319

PART NO.

1113
1114
1060
1061

1028
1801

1057
1016
1812
1813
1112

1111

1115
1116
1119
1117

NOMENCLATURE

Lever frame

Lever frame

Lever axle

Lever axle

Lever clamp

Clamp screw
Friction washer
Ratchet spring

Set screw

Ratchet spring
Slot washer
Ratchet

Washer

Lever rotation stop
Lever rotation stop
Assembly pressure spring
Spring cover

Wing nut
Adjustment screw
Lever handle
Lever handle
Lever cap
Aluminum cover

Lock screw

-10 -UB-5

Lever clamp

Clamp screw

Wing nut

Adjustment screw
Lever bushing

Lever handle

Lever cap

Assembly pressure plate
Assembly pressure spring
Cover

Lever frame

Lever axle

Lever axle cap

Bell clangor

Bell support post

Bell

Bell securing nut

REFERENCE COLUMN

PUB-5 Type
PUB-10 Type
PUB-5 Type

PUB-10 Type

Right side

Left side

Right side

Left side

REFERENCE COLUMN

Plastic resin

For use on left or
right side

Plastic resin

No.51 UB-5 Type

No.52 UB-5 Type

For UB-5



